
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

212 
82 
35 
91 
51 
66 
43 
73 
87 
16 
84 

Name 

Adolfo Maciel 
Silvio Farias FT 
Kao 
Deivid Lang 
Flavio Ferreira 
Alexsandro Pires 
Gabriel Dutra 
Alex Canteli 
Tiago Girelli 
Mauro Garcia 
Pepo 

Class 

SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SS LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SS LIGHT 
SS LIGHT 
SBK LIGHT 
SS LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:29.580 
1:31.049 
1:32.364 
1:33.808 
1:35.706 
1:36.903 
1:37.079 
1:39.412 
1:39.948 
1:42.897 
1:49.500 

Diff 

1.469 
2.784 
4.228 
6.126 
7.323 
7.499 
9.832 

10.368 
13.317 
19.920 

Gap 

1.469 
1.315 
1.444 
1.898 
1.197 
0.176 
2.333 
0.536 
2.949 
6.603 

In Lap 

1 
6 
1 
6 
5 
6 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

Best Speed 

124,581 
122,571 
120,826 
118,966 
116,607 
115,167 
114,958 
112,260 
111,658 
108,458 
101,918 

Laps 

3 
7 
6 
6 
8 
6 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SPRINT RACE / SULBRASILEIRO MOTO 
SBK LIGHT 

Classificatório 2 SBKL 

Qualifying started at 9:59:25 

Autódromo P Cabrera Rivera 3,100 km 

20/10/2019 09:40 


